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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Trade Name

Flumist® ***

Fluarix®

Flulaval®

FluBlok®

Fluzone®

Afluria®

Fluad®

Flucelvax®

[historical]

Vermont Immunization Registry: Vaccine Names and CPT/CVX Codes
A list that matches the vaccine names or codes in the Vermont Immunization Registry with the brand name/common names.
Intended as a tool to guide accurate vaccine reporting for practices and organizations sending data from electronic medical records.
For questions, contact The Immunization Registry at (888) 688-4667.

Best IMR Selection

Influenza, split virus, trivalent, PF

Influenza, recombinant, trivalent, PF

Influenza, split virus, trivalent, PF

Influenza, split virus, trivalent, preservative

Influenza, high-dose, trivalent, PF

Influenza, split virus, trivalent, preservative

Influenza, split virus, trivalent, PF

Influenza, adjuvanted, trivalent, PF

Influenza, MDCK, trivalent, PF

Influenza, MDCK, trivalent, preservative

Influenza, unspecified formulation

Influenza, nasal unspecified formulation

Other State Supplied Licensed Age Range

Nasal Yes 2-49 years
Injectable Yes 2 6 months
> 18 years
Yes > 6 months

Injectable 2 6-35 months
> 6 months
2 65 years

2 6-35 months

23 years
Injectable
2 65 years
Yes
> 6 months
n/a
Nasal n/a

**Code needed for HL7 messaging. You may need to add this to your electronic health record.
***Flumist® is state supplied only through the Vaccines for Children Program (ages 2 — 18).

When formulation is unknown, as in a historical shot, choose Influenza, Unspecified (88) for inactivated flu or Influenza, Nasal Unspecified for nasal flu.

Manufacturer

AstraZeneca

Glaxo Smith Kline

Sanofi Pasteur

Sequirus

n/a

n/a

CVX code**

111

140

155

140

141

141

140

168

153

320

88

151

Last update: 08/12/2024

CPT code

90660

90656

90673

90656

90657

90658

90662

90657

90658

90656

90653

90661
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Vermont Immunization Registry: Vaccine Names and CPT/CVX Codes
A list that matches the vaccine names or codes in the Vermont Immunization Registry with the brand name/common names.

For questions, contact The Immunization Registry at (888) 688-4667.

Trade Name Best IMR Selection

Afluria® Influenza, injectable, quadrivalent, preservative free
Fluarix® Influenza, injectable, quadrivalent, preservative free
FluBlok® quadrivalent Influenza, recombinant, quadrivalent, injectable, preservative free
Flucelvax® Influenza, injectable, Madin Darby Kidney, preservative free, quadrivalent

Influenza, injectable, MDCK, quadrivalent

Fluad® quadrivalent Influenza, seasonal vaccine, quadrivalent, adjuvanted
Flulaval® Influenza, injectable, quadrivalent, preservative free
Flumist® *** Influenza, live, intranasal, quadrivalent

Fluzone® Influenza, high dose, quadrivalent, preservative free

Influenza, Southern Hemisphere, preservative free

Influenza, Southern Hemisphere, quadrivalent, with preservative

Influenza, Southern Hemisphere, pediatric, preservative free

Influenza, injectable, quadrivalent, preservative free

Influenza 11IV4, IM, MDV (>6months)

Influenza, injectable, quadrivalent, preservative free, pediatric

[historical] Influenza, unspecified formulation

Influenza, nasal unspecified formulation

**Code needed for HL7 messaging. You may need to add this to your electronic health record.
***Flumist® is state supplied only through the Vaccines for Children Program (ages 2 — 18).
When formulation is unknown, as in a historical shot, choose Influenza, Unspecified (88) for inactivated flu or Influenza, Nasal Unspecified for nasal flu.

Other

Cell culture derived

Cell culture derived

Adjuvanted

Nasal

Pediatric 0.25 dose

Nasal

State Supplied

Yes

Yes

Intended as a tool to guide accurate vaccine reporting for practices and organizations sending data from electronic medical records.

Licensed Age Range

2 6 months

> 6 months

> 18 years

2 6 imonths

> 6 months

2 65 years

> 6 months

2-49 years

2 65 years

2 6 months

> 6 months

2 6-35 months

> 6 months

2 6 months

> 6 months

n/a

n/a

Manufacturer

Sequirus

Glaxo Smith Kline

Sanofi Pasteur

Sequirus

Sequirus

Sequirus

Glaxo Smith Kline

AstraZeneca

Sanofi Pasteur

Sanofi Pasteur

Sanofi Pasteur

Sanofi Pasteur

Sanofi Pasteur

Sanofi Pasteur

Sanofi Pasteur

n/a

n/a

Last update: 12/19/2022

CVX code**

150

150

185

171

186

150

149

197

201

202

150

158

161

88

151

CPT code

90686

90686

90682

90674

90756

90694

90686

90672

90662

NA

NA

NA

90686

90685
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